Systems Catalogue
Mark 6

Concept of Collision Repair Systems




Systems Catalogue Mark 6 = CAR-O-LINER’

* = Recommended Quantity

Mark 6 Classic Item Art. No. *Qty Order

BMO5 Mark 6 Base frame w lift 1310610500 1
T550 ramps Mark 6 1311800300 1
D16 Draw Aligner 1310385000 1
B60 Bench Parts std. 1310130350 1
EVO1 Basic 1515001400 1
EVOMk Adapter Mark 6 1515001316 1
Power unit, Hydraulic oil. See select 3

D160 NIKE cylinder w pump, D16 1310383330 1

ﬁ 2008 April / Rev 05
2



Systems Catalogue Mark 6 = CAR-O-LINER’

* = Recommended Quantity

g1+ @338 ||¢88« B .
T eao 4}
IR 5 "0 e
P m m m
TETEIT I
[T H i
Mark 6 Standard Item Art. No. *Qty Order
BMO05 Mark 6 Base frame w lift 1310610500 1
T550 ramps Mark 6 1311800300 1
D16 Draw Aligner 1310385000 1
B60 Bench Parts std. 1310130350 1
EVO1 Basic 1515001400 1
EVO2 Extension 1515001410 1
EVO3-1 Universal Fixture 1515003400 1
EVOMk Adapter Mark 6 1515001316 2

Power unit, Hydraulic oil. See select 3
D160 NIKE cylinder w pump, D16 1310383330

—_

@ 2008 April / Rev 05
3



Systems Catalogue Mark 6

= CAR-O-LINER’

: 2 | = N " A
rrrir g o AR
111 2 T 11410 L EE RERE
- cc o ﬂ 1
B i ceelfr
B i
xl éwl— l
BMW Mark 6 Standard Item Art. No. *Qty Order

BMO05 Mark 6 Base frame w lift 1310610500 1
T550 ramps Mark 6 1311800300 1
D16 Draw Aligner 1310385000 1
B60 Bench Parts std. 1310130350 1
EVO1 Basic 1515001400 1
EVO2 Extension 1515001410 1
EVO3 Universal Fixture 1515001420 1
B248, Mounting plate 1311148303 4
B331, Chassis clamp BMW 1311148305 4
EVO MK Adapter Mark 6 1515001316 2
Power unit, Hydraulic oil. See select 3

D160 NIKE cylinder w pump, D16 1310383330 1

2008 April / Rev 05
4



Systems Catalogue Mark 6 = CAR-O-LINER’

* = Recommended Quantity

c""—_;":

wh ————1ry
113-.;.:*%. ?' §
¥ t FEEktann

.........

BMW Car-O-Tronic Vision X3 System Item

* Qty Order

MC52 Car-O-Tronic Vision X3

1410000026 1
M74 Car-O-Tronic Measuring bridge, 4 m

1410800000 1

ﬁ 2008 April / Rev 05




Systems Catalogue Mark 6 = CAR-O-LINER’

* = Recommended Quantity

Select 1 Platform Art. No. *Qty  Order

BMO05 BMO05 Mark 6 Base Frame w Lift 1310610500 1

B12 B12 Mark 6 Base Frame 1310610300 1

Select 2 Ramps Art. No. *Qty  Order
T550 / T550 Ramps Mark 6 1311800300 1
B550 “ ‘ﬂ B550 Wheel kit 1310105500 1
T56 T56 Wheel pallet 1311115000 4

B88 B88 Mk Singel Post Adapter kit 1310635300 1

Hydraulic Art. No. *Qty Order

T611 T611 Power unit, 400V 3ph 50Hz 1381402400 1
+ T655 Hydraulic oil

T612 T612 Power unit, 200V 3ph 50Hz 1381402401 1
+ T655 Hydraulic oil

T613 T613 Power unit, 220V 3ph 50Hz 1381402402 1
+ T655 Hydraulic oil

T614 T614 Power unit, 110V 1ph 60Hz 1381402403 1
+ T655 Hydraulic oil

T615 T655 T615 Power unit, 220V 1ph 60Hz 1381402404 1

+ T655 Hydraulic oil

ﬁ 2008 April / Rev 05
6



Systems Catalogue Mark 6 ‘= CAR-O-LINER’

* = Recommended Quantity

Select 4 Draw Aligner Art. No. *Qty Order

D16 D16 Draw Aligner 1310385000 1

NIKE Hydraulic Art. No. *Qty Order

D160 NIKE cylinder w pump, D16 1310383330 1

CMO Hydraulic Art. No. *Qty Order
D161 D161 CMO cylinder w pump, D16 1310383331 1
Accessories Draw Aligner Art. No. *Qty Order

D90
m D90 Down pull for D16 1310385220 1

T35 T35 Chain kit 10 ton 1311007300 1

? 2008 April / Rev 05
7



Systems Catalogue Mark 6 = CAR-O-LINER’

= Recommended Quantity

Select 5 Bench Parts Art. No * Qty Order
B60 B60 Bench parts std. 1310130350 1
B59
B106 X 4 B39Mk X 4 l I

Select 5 Bench Parts Art. No * Qty Order

B600 ~ B600 Bench parts B34 1310130360 1

4‘

L

B106 X 4 B34Mk X 4

@ 2008 April / Rev 05
8



Systems Catalogue Mark 6 = CAR-O-LINER’

* = Recommended Quantity

Select 6 Bench Parts EVO Systems Art. No * Qty Order

EVO1 EVO1 Basic 1515001400 1

&=

yeets fH MU @

o n
R 00 X ¥
h { kel
é’””* " l @
R R
Bench Parts EVO Systems Art. No *Qty Order
EVO2 EVO2 Extension 1515001410 1
114088 8 1
1 o0 Q0O
4 00 00O
S f

i i ! éé
-‘ f ) o o
24 AL
a4 0 FTEILIALTIY

EVO Systems for OEM Art. No Qty Order

EVO3 EVO3 Universal Fixture 1515001420 1

ceccee
[ wal el wal el o
ocoooDo
r
[ » ]
—
0000

ﬁ 2008 April / Rev 05
9



Systems Catalogue Mark 6 = CAR-O-LINER’

* = Recommended Quantity

Select 6 Bench Parts EVO Systems * Qty Order

EVO3-1 EVO3-1 1515003400 1

B
Mg m g m

Bench Parts EVO Systems Art. No * Qty Order

EVOMk EVOMk Adapter Mark 6 1515001316 1

2008 April / Rev 05
10



Systems Catalogue Mark 6 = CAR-O-LINER’

* = Recommended Quantity

Accessories Art. No * Qty Order
B73 l B73 Basic Truck Clamping 1330500300 1
B250 x 2 B260 x 2 B213 x 2 B250-E1 x 4 B250-E2x4  B260-E4 x4 B260-E5x 4

t-*l'l'.l'l.\l-

B156-A2 x2 B156-A5x2 B156-A6x2 B156-A10x2 B156-A14 x 2 B250-H1 x2 B250-H4 x2 B250-G1x2 Nutx4 Spacerx4

]
, ’ , 0 0 Screw M20x220 x 4
]

B156-B3x2 B156-B5x2 B156-B6x2 B156-B10x2 B156-B11x2 M20Nutx2 Washerx 2 Screw M20x320 x 2

Accessories Art. No * Qty Order

B730 B730 Truck Clamping 1330500301 1

B250 x 2 B260 x 2 B213 x 2 B250-E1x 8 B250-E2 x 8 B260-E4 x 4 B260-E5 x 4
B156-A2 x 2 B156-A3 x 2 B156-A5 x 2 B156-A6 x 2 B156-A10 x 2 B156-A14 x 2
B250-H1 x 4 B250-H3 x 2 B250-H4 x 2 B250-H6 x 4 B250-G1x4 B250-G2x2 B156-C1x2
Nut x 4 Spacer x 4 B156-B1 x 2 B156-B3x2  B156-B5x 2 B156-B6 x 2 B156-B10 x 2 B156-B11 x 2
@ 0 =—w —=—u
M20 Nut x 2 Washer x 2 Screw M20x220 x 4 Screw M20x320 x 4

Accessories Art. No * Qty Order

B340Mk B340MK Bench Mounting 1311158300 1

B34Mk x 4

\ 2008 April / Rev 05
1"




Systems Catalogue Mark 6

= CAR-O-LINER’

* = Recommended Quantity

Accessories Art. No * Qty Order
T10 T10 Universal pulling hook 1310108018 1
T10-1 T10-2 T10-3 T10-4 T10-5 %
Art. No * Qty Order
T11 T11 Accessories for T10 1311008000 1
T11-1 -2 T11-3 T10-5 -5
Art. No * Qty Order
T70 T70 Pull Clamp kit 1311130020 1
T74
Art. No * Qty Order
T67 T67 Transport wagon 1310920300 1
T43 a T43 Roller trolley 1311116000 4
T48 T48 Support stand 1311157000 2
T53 s T53 Multi-pad metal 1330120001 4
T54 l T54 Holder for multi-pad metal 1330120203 4
4%
Accessories Hydraulic Art. No * Qty Order
T250 / T250 Cable protection 1331316174 1
T251 ‘ T251 Cable protection 45° 1331316105 1
' 2008 April / Rev 05
12




